McComas Cattle Arena- Producer David McComas (Witter, AR) - 01/13/2018

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 7 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 112.31 13
1 112.31 13
2 51.39 7
2 51.39 7
# 10 Handicap - 15 teams
. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 113.09 14
1 113.09 14
2 72.34 12
2 72.34 12
3 117.44 11
3 117.44 11
# 4 Non-Handicap - 3 teams
. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 116.9 6
1 116.9 6

# 6 Handicap - 8 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 112.86 10
1 112.86 10
2 117.8 10
2 117.8 10

3 Man 2 Gate - 5 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0

Last Name

Brooks
Cooksey
McComas
Nelson

Last Name

Cooksey
McComas
Cooksey
Culbreath
Culberth
Grady

Last Name

Cooksey
Nelson

Last Name

McComas
Nelson
Cooksey
Grady

Last Name

Burns
Foffel
Grady

All Levels Handicap - 15 teams

Total
Placing Total Time ot

Cattle
1 116.05 14

Last Name

Burns

First Name

Michael
Joe
David
Terry

First Name

Joe
David
Joe
Larry
Mike
Kevin

First Name

Joe
Terry

First Name

David
Terry
Joe

Kevin

First Name

Joseph
Ed
Kevin

First Name

Joseph

Amount
Won
$87.50
$87.50
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$112.50
$112.50
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$37.50
$37.50

Amount
Won
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50

Amount
Won
$112.50

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

R P NN WW

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

Points

3
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116.05
101.66
101.66
48.44
48.44
53.37
53.37

14
12
12
10
10
10
10

McComas
Cooksey
McComas
Burns
Foffel
Cooksey
Cosby

David
Joe
David
Joseph
Ed

Joe
Morgan

$112.50
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5



